Sr.

No.

10

1"

12

Application Title
Id

156858 Mr.
166180 Mr.
165048 Ms.
167245 Mr.
164906 Mr.
166598 Mr.
164645 Mr.
168414 Ms.
166061 Ms.
156029 Ms.
167116 Mr.
162462 Mr.

List of Shortlisted Candidates

for the Post of Community Process Consultant (CPC-NHMMP), NHM, Madhya Pradesh

Name

Aniket Sane
Ashish Kumar
Pandey
Chetna Tripathi
Lalit Chaturvedi
Manoj Singh
Sardar Beg
Sukhendra Singh
Bandana Singh
Deepika Sahu
Puja Shukla

Anwar Khan

Abhishek Singhai

(A) Score Awarded for
Qualification (Out of 50) Awarded for Awarded as per the
Experience Scoring Matrix (Out

40.885

35.9

29

50

35.56

31.2

32.95

35.905

35.32

34.52

33.65

31.55

(B) Score

(Out of 50)
25

26.5

33.25

24.25

27

25

22

22

21.75

22,5

24.25

(A+B) Total Score

of 100)
65.89

62.40

62.25

61.50

59.81

58.20

57.95

57.91

57.32

56.27

56.15

55.80

Rank

10

11

12

Remarks

Shortlisted for Online DVP/ PI

Shortlisted for Online DVP/ PI

Shortlisted for Online DVP/ PI

Shortlisted for Online DVP/ PI

Shortlisted for Online DVP/ PI

Shortlisted for Online DVP/ PI

Shortlisted for Online DVP/ PI

Shortlisted for Online DVP/ PI

Shortlisted for Online DVP/ PI

Shortlisted for Online DVP/ PI

Shortlisted for Online DVP/ PI

(As buffer candidate)

Shortlisted for Online DVP/ PI
(As buffer candidate)
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