<u>List of Shortlisted Candidates</u> for the Post of Community Process Consultant (CPC-NHMMP), NHM, Madhya Pradesh

	Application Id	Title	Name	(A) Score Awarded for Qualification (Out of 50)	(B) Score Awarded for Experience (Out of 50)	(A+B) Total Score Awarded as per the Scoring Matrix (Out of 100)	Rank	Remarks
1	156858	Mr.	Aniket Sane	40.885	25	65.89	1	Shortlisted for Online DVP/ PI
2	166180	Mr.	Ashish Kumar Pandey	35.9	26.5	62.40	2	Shortlisted for Online DVP/ PI
3	165048	Ms.	Chetna Tripathi	29	33.25	62.25	3	Shortlisted for Online DVP/ PI
l	167245	Mr.	Lalit Chaturvedi	50	11.5	61.50	4	Shortlisted for Online DVP/ PI
5	164906	Mr.	Manoj Singh	35.56	24.25	59.81	5	Shortlisted for Online DVP/ PI
5	166598	Mr.	Sardar Beg	31.2	27	58.20	6	Shortlisted for Online DVP/ PI
,	164645	Mr.	Sukhendra Singh	32.95	25	57.95	7	Shortlisted for Online DVP/ PI
3	168414	Ms.	Bandana Singh	35.905	22	57.91	8	Shortlisted for Online DVP/ PI
)	166061	Ms.	Deepika Sahu	35.32	22	57.32	9	Shortlisted for Online DVP/ PI
10	156029	Ms.	Puja Shukla	34.52	21.75	56.27	10	Shortlisted for Online DVP/ PI
11	167116	Mr.	Anwar Khan	33.65	22.5	56.15	11	Shortlisted for Online DVP/ PI (As buffer candidate)
12	162462	Mr.	Abhishek Singhai	31.55	24.25	55.80	12	Shortlisted for Online DVP/ PI (As buffer candidate)